The world’s libraries.
Connected.

@ ocLc

Wednesday, June 14, 2023, 11:05 PM EDT
OCLC Symboal: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20230614 110519 eBooks.mrc

TitleNot Previously Held

1372647328
1361697211
1375574484
1370498482
1376447305
1377817955

1381474833
1317329868

1381474903

1380759284
1351999904
1381361722
1379485217
1351999886
1370497351
1356971172
1341992017
1375294668
1379464203
1354207733

1353788387
1379844784
1268226263
1378162357
1370494561
1378162298
1381474963
1380875568

1374429219
1311169167
1375574614

48 clues into the disappearance of my sister

The Betrayal of Anne Frank : A Cold Case Investigation
Big trouble on Sullivan's Island : a Carolina Tale
Blueberry Blunder.

BONE SHARD WAR.

The Book of Charlie : Wisdom from the Remarkable
American Life of a 109-Year-Old Man.

The bookshop by the bay

Building a Second Brain : A Proven Method to Organize Your
Digital Life and Unlock Your Creative Potential.

Burn it down : power, complicity, and a call for change in
Hollywood

Central Park West : a crime novel

Clive Cussler fire strike

Death knells and wedding bells

Deep as the sky, red as the sea : a novel
Delta County : a novel

The Diva Delivers on a Promise.

Drama king

A dreadful splendor : a novel

Drowning : the rescue of Flight 1421 : a novel
Everything's Fine.

Fast Like a Girl : A Woman's Guide to Using the Healing
Power of Fasting to Burn Fat, Boost Energy, and Balance
Hormones.

Food for life : the new science of eating well
Fortune teller : a Miss Fortune mystery
From rags to kisses

Funny feelings

Give Fudge a Chance.

Gone to the wolves

Hendrix

Hey, hun : sales, sisterhood, supremacy, and the other lies
behind multilevel marketing

The House Is on Fire
| could live here forever
If only you



1380759207
1378163733
1322837870
1379238379
1341268422
1381363138
1377498240
1354561123
1300755401
1381363193
1259321902

1378934331
1375294457

1344158740
1381474889
1350689005
1373344024
1344013937
1380359591
1333085400
1378390266
1377816751

1377816058
1374073030

1367879328
1379845213
1370495228
1333085904
1352461910
1078688065
1376375797
1377820011
1368346926
1370014178
1345518506
1375574770
1369644406

1098277909

841313334
1380764345
1373987877

Ink Blood Sister Scribe

The island villa

Juniper & thorn.

King : a life

The libyan diversion

The little Italian hotel

The loner

The marriage season

Mary : an awakening of terror
Mortal follies : a novel

Mother hunger : how adult daughters can understand and
heal from lost nurturance, protection, and guidance

The museum of ordinary people

My Friend Anne Frank : The Inspiring and Heartbreaking
True Story of Best Friends Torn Apart and Reunited Against
All Odds

One Dark Window.

Pageboy : a memoir

Paper Valley : The Fight for the Fox River Cleanup.
The postcard

Punk 57

Raw dog : the naked truth about hot dogs
Rhapsodic

Rogue Justice : A Thriller.

The Shadow Docket : How the Supreme Court Uses Stealth
Rulings to Amass Power and Undermine the Republic.

The Shift : Change Your Perspective, Not Yourself.

Smarter not harder : the biohacker's guide to getting the body
and mind you want

The snow hare

Social engagement : a novel
Songs of wine and murder
Stash

Sweet tea & baby makes three
Swordheart

Thus was Adonis murdered : a novel
Titanium Noir : a Novel.
TRAVIS.

Twisted love

Underneath the sycamore tree
Untethered sky

What Happens in the Ballroom : A Sparkling Historical
Regency Romance.

When you find my body : the disappearance of Geraldine
Largay on the Appalachian trail

Wifey
Witch king
Women We Buried, Women We Burned : A Memoir.



Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc. OVERDRIVE_20230614 110519 eAudios.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1345121868
1030579037
1379238143
1379844951

1381361207
1367857040
1340900745
1313527635
1381361205
1380759193
1380759235
1336216886
1376446267
1379235757
1340900709
1381361206
1380759160
1338227030
1372155423
1374487909
1252781069
1379844863
1229106638
1356970456

883141657
1380759122
1380759165

1135344804

1350854704
1380764143
1337569868
1374211228

844352227
1379238258
1379238220
1381361242
1304260567
1120048121
1376281564
1336018838
1350536350

Bad Girl Reputation
Barbarian alien
Between two strangers : a novel of suspense

The book of Charlie : wisdom from the remarkable American
life of a 109-year-old man

The bookshop by the bay : a novel

Bow before the elf queen : The EIf Queen Book 1

Broken bonds

But knot for me

Cassandra in reverse

Central Park West : a crime novel

Cherish

Children of fallen gods

City of dreams : a novel

Collided

Death at La Fenice : a Commissario Guido Brunetti mystery
Death knells and wedding bells : a Lighthouse library mystery
Deep as the sky, red as the sea

The devil takes you home : barrio noir

The devil's element : phosphorus and a world out of balance
Don't let her stay

Double or muffin

Flash point : a Jack Ryan Jr. novel

Forbidden Falls

Funny feelings

The girl in 6E

Good night, Irene : a novel

Hey, hun : sales, sisterhood, supremacy, and the other lies
behind multilevel marketing

Hold on to your kids : why parents need to matter more than
peers

If we ever meet again

Ink blood sister scribe

The inmate : a novel

Intrigue in Istanbul : a Jane Wunderly mystery
Kill anything that moves : the real American war in Vietnam
King : a life

The late Mrs. Willoughby : a novel

A little ray of sunshine : a novel

Looking for Jane

Love, lies & hocus pocus. Revelations

Lucky hit

The never king

Never lie



1381360487
1346149691
1372155349
1381361171
1365398875
1378162335
1369495746

1379238092

1380359607

1374073159

1376446103
1379845001
1350854601
1378643459
1259445990
1183397146
1377207134
1372155287

1373780623
1249946232
1376446240

919938952
1381361180
1376446296
1372155351
1312740324
1352257163

The Paris daughter

Point of retreat : a novel

The quarantine princess diaries
A quitter's paradise : a novel
Recovery Road

The salt grows heavy

Scattered minds : the origins and healing of attention deficit
disorder

The shadow docket : how the Supreme Court uses stealth
rulings to amass power and undermine the republic

She deserves better : raising girls to resist toxic teachings on
sex, self, and speaking up

Smarter not harder : the biohacker's guide to getting the body
and mind you want

The Swiss nurse : a novel

Terms and conditions

A total witch show

Tremendous : the life of a comedy savage
Twist

The unexpected Mrs. Pollifax

Until I get you : a romantic suspense novel

Vanished in Vermillion : the real story of South Ddakota's
most infamous cold case

Wandering souls : a novel

When the body says no : the cost of hidden stress

Who cries for the lost

Wildest dreams

The wind knows my name : a novel

A wing and a prayer : the race to save our vanishing birds
Wool

The wrong victim : a novel

You can hide



