

Contract Cataloging Record Delivery Report

Wednesday, June 14, 2023, 11:05 PM EDT

OCLC Symbol: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named:

 $metacoll.p@w.contrsvc. OVERDRIVE_20230614_110519_eBooks.mrc$

Title Not Previously Held

1372647328	48 clues into the disappearance of my sister
1361697211	The Betrayal of Anne Frank : A Cold Case Investigation
1375574484	Big trouble on Sullivan's Island : a Carolina Tale
1370498482	Blueberry Blunder.
1376447305	BONE SHARD WAR.
1377817955	The Book of Charlie : Wisdom from the Remarkable American Life of a 109-Year-Old Man.
1381474833	The bookshop by the bay
1317329868	Building a Second Brain : A Proven Method to Organize Your Digital Life and Unlock Your Creative Potential.
1381474903	Burn it down : power, complicity, and a call for change in Hollywood
1380759284	Central Park West : a crime novel
1351999904	Clive Cussler fire strike
1381361722	Death knells and wedding bells
1379485217	Deep as the sky, red as the sea : a novel
1351999886	Delta County : a novel
1370497351	The Diva Delivers on a Promise.
1356971172	Drama king
1341992017	A dreadful splendor : a novel
1375294668	Drowning : the rescue of Flight 1421 : a novel
1379464203	Everything's Fine.
1354207733	Fast Like a Girl : A Woman's Guide to Using the Healing Power of Fasting to Burn Fat, Boost Energy, and Balance Hormones.
1353788387	Food for life : the new science of eating well
1379844784	Fortune teller : a Miss Fortune mystery
1268226263	From rags to kisses
1378162357	Funny feelings
1370494561	Give Fudge a Chance.
1378162298	Gone to the wolves
1381474963	Hendrix
1380875568	Hey, hun : sales, sisterhood, supremacy, and the other lies behind multilevel marketing
1374429219	The House Is on Fire
1311169167	I could live here forever
1375574614	If only you

1380759207	Ink Blood Sister Scribe
1378163733	The island villa
1322837870	Juniper & thorn.
1379238379	King : a life
1341268422	The libyan diversion
1381363138	The little Italian hotel
1377498240	The loner
1354561123	The marriage season
1300755401	Mary : an awakening of terror
1381363193	Mortal follies : a novel
1259321902	Mother hunger : how adult daughters can understand and heal from lost nurturance, protection, and guidance
1378934331	The museum of ordinary people
1375294457	My Friend Anne Frank : The Inspiring and Heartbreaking True Story of Best Friends Torn Apart and Reunited Against All Odds
1344158740	One Dark Window.
1381474889	Pageboy : a memoir
1350689005	Paper Valley : The Fight for the Fox River Cleanup.
1373344024	The postcard
1344013937	Punk 57
1380359591	Raw dog : the naked truth about hot dogs
1333085400	Rhapsodic
1378390266	Rogue Justice : A Thriller.
1377816751	The Shadow Docket : How the Supreme Court Uses Stealth Rulings to Amass Power and Undermine the Republic.
1377816058	The Shift : Change Your Perspective, Not Yourself.
1374073030	Smarter not harder : the biohacker's guide to getting the body and mind you want
1367879328	The snow hare
1379845213	Social engagement : a novel
1370495228	Songs of wine and murder
1333085904	Stash
1352461910	Sweet tea & baby makes three
1078688065	Swordheart
1376375797	Thus was Adonis murdered : a novel
1377820011	Titanium Noir : a Novel.
1368346926	TRAVIS.
1370014178	Twisted love
1345518506	Underneath the sycamore tree
1375574770	Untethered sky
1369644406	What Happens in the Ballroom : A Sparkling Historical Regency Romance.
1098277909	When you find my body : the disappearance of Geraldine Largay on the Appalachian trail
841313334	Wifey
1380764345	Witch king
1373987877	Women We Buried, Women We Burned : A Memoir.

Titles Delivered in the File Named: metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20230614_110519_eAudios.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1345121868	Bad Girl Reputation
1030579037	Barbarian alien
1379238143	Between two strangers : a novel of suspense
1379844951	The book of Charlie : wisdom from the remarkable American life of a 109-year-old man
1381361207	The bookshop by the bay : a novel
1367857040	Bow before the elf queen : The Elf Queen Book 1
1340900745	Broken bonds
1313527635	But knot for me
1381361205	Cassandra in reverse
1380759193	Central Park West : a crime novel
1380759235	Cherish
1336216886	Children of fallen gods
1376446267	City of dreams : a novel
1379235757	Collided
1340900709	Death at La Fenice : a Commissario Guido Brunetti mystery
1381361206	Death knells and wedding bells : a Lighthouse library myster
1380759160	Deep as the sky, red as the sea
1338227030	The devil takes you home : barrio noir
1372155423	The devil's element : phosphorus and a world out of balance
1374487909	Don't let her stay
1252781069	Double or muffin
1379844863	Flash point : a Jack Ryan Jr. novel
1229106638	Forbidden Falls
1356970456	Funny feelings
883141657	The girl in 6E
1380759122	Good night, Irene : a novel
1380759165	Hey, hun : sales, sisterhood, supremacy, and the other lies behind multilevel marketing
1135344804	Hold on to your kids : why parents need to matter more than peers
1350854704	If we ever meet again
1380764143	Ink blood sister scribe
1337569868	The inmate : a novel
1374211228	Intrigue in Istanbul : a Jane Wunderly mystery
844352227	Kill anything that moves : the real American war in Vietnam
1379238258	King : a life
1379238220	The late Mrs. Willoughby : a novel
1381361242	A little ray of sunshine : a novel
1304260567	Looking for Jane
1120048121	Love, lies & hocus pocus. Revelations
1376281564	Lucky hit
1336018838	The never king
1350536350	Never lie

1381360487	The Paris daughter
1346149691	Point of retreat : a novel
1372155349	The quarantine princess diaries
1381361171	A quitter's paradise : a novel
1365398875	Recovery Road
1378162335	The salt grows heavy
1369495746	Scattered minds : the origins and healing of attention deficit disorder
1379238092	The shadow docket : how the Supreme Court uses stealth rulings to amass power and undermine the republic
1380359607	She deserves better : raising girls to resist toxic teachings on sex, self, and speaking up
1374073159	Smarter not harder : the biohacker's guide to getting the body and mind you want
1376446103	The Swiss nurse : a novel
1379845001	Terms and conditions
1350854601	A total witch show
1378643459	Tremendous : the life of a comedy savage
1259445990	Twist
1183397146	The unexpected Mrs. Pollifax
1377207134	Until I get you : a romantic suspense novel
1372155287	Vanished in Vermillion : the real story of South Ddakota's most infamous cold case
1373780623	Wandering souls : a novel
1249946232	When the body says no : the cost of hidden stress
1376446240	Who cries for the lost
919938952	Wildest dreams
1381361180	The wind knows my name : a novel
1376446296	A wing and a prayer : the race to save our vanishing birds
1372155351	Wool
1312740324	The wrong victim : a novel
1352257163	You can hide